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Name Degree Email Phone

Morales, Jacobo O Doctor of Philosophy jacobom@csufresno.edu 559.278.5168

Morand, Kim I Master of Arts kmorand@csufresno.edu

Ostatnigrosh, Vladimir Bachelor of Science vostatnigrosh@csufresno.edu

Phillips, Tami L Master of Arts tphillips@csufresno.edu

Reed, Stephanie D Doctor of Philosophy sdmreed@csufresno.edu

Sailor, Scott R Doctorate of Education ssailor@csufresno.edu 559.278.2543

Spitzer, Dennis K Master of Arts dspitzer@csufresno.edu

Thomason, Patricia M Bachelor of Arts patth@csufresno.edu 559.278.6019

LINGUISTICS

Name Degree Email Phone

Adisasmito-Smith, Niken A Doctor of Philosophy nadisasmito@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Agbayani, Brian K Doctor of Philosophy bagbayan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Birch, Barbara M Doctor of Philosophy bbirch@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Boyle, John P Doctor of Philosophy jboyle@csufresno.edu

Burke, Laura J Master of Arts laurab@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Chen, Jidong Doctor of Philosophy jchen@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Ettner, Charles R Doctor of Philosophy charlese@csufresno.edu 559.278.8831

Fulop, Sean A Doctor of Philosophy sfulop@csufresno.edu 559.278.4896

GageSerio, Ondine A Master of Arts ondine@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Golston, Chris Doctor of Philosophy chrisg@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Gorman, Kathryn T Master of Arts kgorman@csufresno.edu

Kozasa, Tomoko F Doctor of Philosophy tkozasa@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Lipp, Ellen Doctor of Philosophy ellenl@csufresno.edu 559.278.7525

Ly, Cho Doctor of Philosophy cly@csufresno.edu

Mann, Li T Master of Arts lmann@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Mouanoutoua, Vongsavanh Juris Doctor vomouanoutoua@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Rashid, Nasir A Master of Arts nrashid@csufresno.edu 559.278.2441

Richards, Bethany L Master of Arts brichards@csufresno.edu


